

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13943/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 10/04/2006 in RSA No. 374/1999 of The
HIGH COURT OF H.P AT SHIMLA)

HIMACHAL PRADESH H.P.M.C LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MADAN MOHAN BHATNAGAR & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14216 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 14282 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14388 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. J.S. Attri,Adv.
Mr. Vivek S. Attri,Adv.
Ms.Anshu Attri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Petitioner wants to disclose the correct addresses of unserved
respondents. He may do so, before 15th May, 2008.

List the matter on 15th May, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar